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Nome
CHACAL
THOR
GUARAPU
ESPECIALISTA
GURI
PEDRO RAIO
MINEIRINHO
LOBAO
PROCEDENCIA
THE
HOLLYWOOD
CAVERA
LATINO
ALUCINADO
AJAX
PISTOLEIRO
FILHOTE
TITUITI
TU-BILUF
BUCK

Anilha
525310
008097
005989
027057
038841
456487
506450
286803
126269
177024
033335
031221
006910
354674
029549
283551
050834
459000
047636

aimtf

Dono
MURIEL
JULIO CARDOZO

CLEISON ZANELLA
SAMUEL DA ROLHA

SANDRO MILK
MAKSOEL
ERONILDO
SEM NOME
EDU VALSA

JAIR FRASSON

JOSE CARLOS D

JUCEMAR M VENANCIO

MARTINS
RODRIGO DAROLT
PAULO SERGIO
PEDRO MARTINS
RODRIGO RENATO
EZIO N. CARDOSO

KEM DE BONA DE SOUZA

GUILHERME

Cidade
CRICIUMA
SC

IGARA

URUSSANGA
CRICIUMA
SPOLIS
IGARA
MORRO FUMAGA
CRICIUMA
MORRO DA FUMACA
SIDEROPOLIS
CRICIUMA
IGARA
URUSSANGA
IGARA
COCAL DO SUL
CRICIUMA

TRINCA FERRO 17/10/2021

AIMTF - Icara
10/15 min Pontos
0/137 20
0/129 19
0/128 18
0/125 17
0/122 16
0/120 15
0/119 14
0/118 13
0/112 12
0/111 11
0/103 10
0/102 9
0/101 8
0/94 7
0/94 6
0/93 5
0/92 4
0/89 3
0/85 2
0/84 1
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